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211920 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA
211977 LYNN SMITH CHEVROLET
211983 ADVANCED HYDRAULICS OF OK
212200 T & W TIRE CO
212214 BIG 4 SERVICE &

212704 SIGNALTEK INC

213016 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
213019 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
213022 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
213088 BIG 4 SERVICE &

213089 SAFELITE GLASS CORP
213090 SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET
213285 U S CELLULAR

213288 ALLIED REFRIGERATION
213406 CITY OF TULSA

213416 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
213499 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
213513 FRICTION PRODUCTS

213569 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
213600 MID-CONTINENT

213619 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
213620 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
213688 TULSA NEW HOLLAND INC
213690 PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO
213869 ALLIED REFRIGERATION
213983 TUDOR’S MACHINE SHOP &
214327-E DARR LIFT

214918 OCWEN FEDL BANK FSB

- 2001 - 2002 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT
212647 LLOYD RICHARDS
212649 LLOYD RICHARDS
2001 - 2002 PARK FUND
200454 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM
200559 UAP SOUTHWEST
202400 OCT EQUIPMENT INC
202830 ENLOW TRACTORS INC
202834 AMC INDUSTRIES INC
204374 TRUE TURF
207356 FIRECO
207473 VOPAK USA INC
208548 PROFESSIONAL TURF
208913 JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
209179 VOPAK USA INC
209209 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
209866 PROFESSIONAL TURF
209936 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
209937 U S CELLULAR
210104 HAJOCA CORPORATION
210139 VOPAK USA INC
210163 ESTES INCORPORATED
210497 SYSCO
210951 ALLIED REFRIGERATION
210954 GOPHER SPORT
211275 BFI WASTE SERVICES
211309 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
211588 JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
211592 SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY
211600 SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA
211896 CITY OF TULSA
211950 BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC
212218 SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY
212219 DYNA SYSTEMS
212228 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
212873 UAP SOUTHWEST
212926 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
212985 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
213002 PEPSI-COLA COMPANY
213028 SYSCO :
213138 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO
213484 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
213485 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
213588 WHITE STAR MACHINERY &

OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UTILITY SERVICES

UTILITY SERVICES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
UTILITY SERVICES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAINING
TRAINING

RESTAURANT SUPPLIES
AGRICULTURAL SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
AGRICULTURAL SUPPL
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
AGRICULTURAL SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
RECREATIONAL & ED.
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
WATER SEWER & REFUSE
EQUIP OPER. SUPPL
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE

WATER SEWER & REFUSE

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
AGRICULTURAL SUPPL
WATER SEWER & REFUSE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
PURCHASE FOR RESALE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

374.05
242.48
1,190.00
10,445.76
147.59
8,609.00
835.55
69.30
679.96
36.46
504.94
175.19
1,039.88
122.88
211.05
1,064.20
406.41
376.99
423.00
576.00
130.25
81.06
228.65
59.20
1,886.00
110.00
179.03
500.00

546.75
546.75

57.00
1,250.00
133.63
569.69
500.24
422.96
225.00
162.50
447.86
79.90
251.70
125.50
273.85
165.65
300.04
287.41
1,006.80
319.20
879.22
95.00
34.68
100.00
69.00
226.72
232.73
189.84
1,356.91
247.44
48.96
147.34
146.88
15,180.00
316.00
139.60
216.00
109.36
737.11
496.80
493.26
218.50




