Monday, A	April 29, 2002 - Continued		
Wionady, 1	ipin 20, 2002 Continued		
211920	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	374.05
211977	LYNN SMITH CHEVROLET	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	242.48
211983	ADVANCED HYDRAULICS OF OK	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	1,190.00
212200	T & W TIRE CO	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	10,445.76
212214	BIG 4 SERVICE &	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	147.59
212704 213016	SIGNALTEK INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	8,609.00
213016	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL OPERATING SUPPLIES	835.55 69.30
213022	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	679.96
213088	BIG 4 SERVICE &	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	36.46
213089	SAFELITE GLASS CORP	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	504.94
213090	SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	175.19
213285	U S CELLULAR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,039.88
213288 213406	ALLIED REFRIGERATION CITY OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES UTILITY SERVICES	122.88
213416	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	$\begin{array}{c c} 211.05 \\ 1,064.20 \end{array}$
213499	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	406.41
213513	FRICTION PRODUCTS	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	376.99
213569	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	423.00
213600	MID-CONTINENT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	576.00
213619	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	130.25
213620 213688	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY TULSA NEW HOLLAND INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	81.06
213690	PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	228.65 59.20
213869	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,886.00
213983	TUDOR'S MACHINE SHOP &	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	110.00
214327-E		EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	179.03
214918	OCWEN FEDL BANK FSB	OPERATING SUPPLIES	500.00
2001 - 200 212647	D2 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	546.75
i i	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	546.75 546.75
		Humming	040.70
<u> 2001 - 200</u>	02 PARK FUND		
200454	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	RESTAURANT SUPPLIES	57.00
	UAP SOUTHWEST	AGRICULTURAL SUPPL	1,250.00
lt .	OCT EQUIPMENT INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	133.63
202830 202834	ENLOW TRACTORS INC AMC INDUSTRIES INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	569.69
202834	TRUE TURF	AGRICULTURAL SUPPL	500.24 422.96
207356	FIRECO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	225.00
207473	VOPAK USA INC	AGRICULTURAL SUPPL	162.50
208548	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	447.86
208913	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	79.90
209179	VOPAK USA INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	251.70
209209	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	125.50
209866 209936	PROFESSIONAL TURF MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	273.85
209937	U S CELLULAR	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	165.65 300.04
210104	HAJOCA CORPORATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	287.41
210139	VOPAK USA INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,006.80
210163	ESTES INCORPORATED	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	319.20
210497	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	879.22
210951	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	95.00
210954	GOPHER SPORT	RECREATIONAL & ED.	34.68
211275 211309	BFI WASTE SERVICES PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS WATER SEWER & REFUSE	100.00
211309	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPL	69.00 226.72
211592	SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	232.73
211600	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	189.84
211896	CITY OF TULSA	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	1,356.91
211950	BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	247.44
212218	SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	48.96
212219	DYNA SYSTEMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	147.34
212228	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	146.88
212873 212926	UAP SOUTHWEST OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	AGRICULTURAL SUPPL WATER SEWER & REFUSE	15,180.00
212926	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	316.00 139.60
212903	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	216.00
213028	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	109.36
213138	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	737.11
213484	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	496.80
213485	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	493.26
213588	WHITE STAR MACHINERY &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	218.50
l			